
Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 5th - 6th Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:07:20.98 51

2 Cedar Creek 00:07:25.90 62

3 A.E. Phillips 00:07:30.66 79

4 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:39.26 95

5 Quitman High School 00:07:42.80 101

6 Elm Grove Middle School 00:08:07.35 151

7 West Ridge Middle School 00:08:31.95 188

8 Winnfield 00:08:43.19 199

9 Good Hope Middle School 00:09:01.30 226

10 Cypress Springs Elementary 00:09:03.77 245

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Summerfield 00:08:57.84 3

Weston High School 00:10:19.38 3

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:09:39.62 3

Ruston Elementary 00:09:01.54 2

Jesus the Good Shepherd 00:11:11.80 2

North Desoto Middle School 00:11:30.78 2

Dubach School 00:07:53.73 1

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:08:19.65 1

Grace Episcopal 00:08:22.08 1

Unattached 00:08:57.66 1

Simsboro Elementary 00:09:14.90 1

Sterlington Middle School 00:11:09.20 1

Crawford Elementary 00:13:34.57 1
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 5th - 6th Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:07:20.98 10 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 694 Max Pyles 00:07:02.87 3

2 7 687 Brycen Campbell 00:07:12.18 6

3 8 691 Trenton Givens 00:07:13.12 7

4 13 695 George Smith 00:07:26.35 12

5 26 685 Wyatt Blondin 00:07:50.40 23

6 47 696 Hudson Wilkerson 00:08:26.19 (39)

7 50 692 Ken'Delle Kennedy 00:08:32.43 (42)

2 Cedar Creek 00:07:25.90 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 636 Luke Alexander 00:07:05.75 5

2 9 642 Billy Rufleth 00:07:13.19 8

3 14 640 Cohen Pottharst 00:07:28.94 13

4 15 637 Conrad Cochran 00:07:31.65 14

5 25 638 Reid Hood 00:07:49.96 22

6 52 639 Ransom Lewis 00:08:35.51 (43)

7 83 641 Bridger Reynolds 00:09:58.05 (61)

3 A.E. Phillips 00:07:30.66 14 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 635 Ty Vaszily 00:06:56.62 2

2 4 627 Holt Hunt 00:07:04.07 4

3 20 628 Brennan Jackson 00:07:39.67 19

4 30 625 Owen Hanchey 00:07:53.96 26

5 33 634 Gray Stinson 00:07:58.98 28

6 46 631 Cooper Lee 00:08:23.33 (38)

7 60 623 Miles Bennett 00:08:51.73 (49)

4 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:39.26 13 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 651 Clarence Menyweather 00:06:38.64 1

2 16 652 Rhett Patterson 00:07:31.80 15

3 19 647 Daniel Hudson 00:07:37.19 18

4 35 656 Treston Tucker 00:08:13.24 30

5 36 653 Sam Sellers 00:08:15.42 31

6 37 643 Braxton Adkins 00:08:16.21 (32)

7 57 645 Brady Gilmore 00:08:47.98 (48)

5 Quitman High School 00:07:42.80 9 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 709 Jack Thomas 00:07:15.17 9

2 17 704 Mathew Odom 00:07:35.37 16

3 27 707 Andrew Seymore 00:07:51.89 24

4 28 708 Waylon Sullivan 00:07:53.36 25

5 32 701 Tucker Goss 00:07:58.23 27

6 48 706 Carter Roton 00:08:26.49 (40)

7 64 702 Ryder Gray 00:09:00.71 (50)

6 Elm Grove Middle School 00:08:07.35 8 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 671 Isaac Ruliffson 00:07:21.04 11

2 18 673 Landon Smith 00:07:36.88 17
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 5th - 6th Boys

3 38 677 Phoenix Turner 00:08:17.16 33

4 53 670 Chirstian Jefferson 00:08:36.95 44

5 55 669 Isiah Iacono 00:08:44.72 46

6 75 676 Luke Trickett 00:09:31.40 (55)

7 82 672 Levi Salter 00:09:56.99 (60)

7 West Ridge Middle School 00:08:31.95 5 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 728 Levi Lowe 00:07:15.47 10

2 40 731 Jack Wood 00:08:20.69 34

3 49 730 Reed Perry 00:08:32.22 41

4 54 727 Cooper Fox 00:08:37.31 45

5 80 726 Latimer Ayerdis 00:09:54.04 58

8 Winnfield 00:08:43.19 11 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 743 Colby Pray 00:07:46.29 21

2 34 736 leo bryant 00:08:11.69 29

3 44 742 Tyrin Nears 00:08:22.38 36

4 76 740 Chase Johnson 00:09:36.58 56

5 77 744 Kenneth Richard 00:09:39.03 57

6 94 739 Brendan Green 00:10:56.33 (65)

7 95 735 Chandler Baker 00:11:01.40 (66)

9 Good Hope Middle School 00:09:01.30 6 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 682 aaron hall 00:07:42.88 20

2 45 680 john tyler farnell 00:08:23.17 37

3 56 683 peters matthew 00:08:46.28 47

4 81 678 payton blanchard 00:09:55.54 59

5 90 679 weldon etheridge 00:10:18.62 63

6 109 681 ethan frost 00:13:31.42 (67)

10 Cypress Springs Elementary 00:09:03.77 8 245

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 665 Lucas Watts 00:08:21.51 35

2 67 660 Shelton Chisholm 00:09:05.55 51

3 68 658 Carsyn Banks 00:09:11.13 52

4 70 662 Hayes McCormick 00:09:13.64 53

5 74 664 Fisher Owens 00:09:27.04 54

6 84 661 Christopher Lee 00:10:02.46 (62)

7 93 663 Colten Otwell 00:10:49.95 (64)
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 5th - 6th Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 651 Clarence Menyweather 6th 00:06:38.64 Choudrant Elementary

2 2 635 Ty Vaszily 5th 00:06:56.62 A.E. Phillips

3 3 694 Max Pyles 6th 00:07:02.87 I.A. Lewis Elementary

4 4 627 Holt Hunt 6th 00:07:04.07 A.E. Phillips

5 5 636 Luke Alexander 6th 00:07:05.75 Cedar Creek

6 0 723 Darren Ford 6th 00:07:10.29 Summerfield

7 6 687 Brycen Campbell 6th 00:07:12.18 I.A. Lewis Elementary

8 7 691 Trenton Givens 6th 00:07:13.12 I.A. Lewis Elementary

9 8 642 Billy Rufleth 6th 00:07:13.19 Cedar Creek

10 9 709 Jack Thomas 6th 00:07:15.17 Quitman High School

11 10 728 Levi Lowe 6th 00:07:15.47 West Ridge Middle School

12 11 671 Isaac Ruliffson 6th 00:07:21.04 Elm Grove Middle School

13 12 695 George Smith 6th 00:07:26.35 I.A. Lewis Elementary

14 13 640 Cohen Pottharst 5th 00:07:28.94 Cedar Creek

15 14 637 Conrad Cochran 5th 00:07:31.65 Cedar Creek

16 15 652 Rhett Patterson 5th 00:07:31.80 Choudrant Elementary

17 16 704 Mathew Odom 6th 00:07:35.37 Quitman High School

18 17 673 Landon Smith 6th 00:07:36.88 Elm Grove Middle School

19 18 647 Daniel Hudson 6th 00:07:37.19 Choudrant Elementary

20 19 628 Brennan Jackson 6th 00:07:39.67 A.E. Phillips

21 0 734 Leyton Younse 5th 00:07:40.21 Weston High School

22 20 682 aaron hall 8th 00:07:42.88 Good Hope Middle School

23 21 743 Colby Pray SR 00:07:46.29 Winnfield

24 0 715 Luke McCulloch 6th 00:07:46.50 Ruston Elementary

25 22 638 Reid Hood 5th 00:07:49.96 Cedar Creek

26 23 685 Wyatt Blondin 6th 00:07:50.40 I.A. Lewis Elementary

27 24 707 Andrew Seymore 1st 00:07:51.89 Quitman High School

28 25 708 Waylon Sullivan 5th 00:07:53.36 Quitman High School

29 0 666 MARKEIS MONROE 5th 00:07:53.73 Dubach School

30 26 625 Owen Hanchey 5th 00:07:53.96 A.E. Phillips

31 0 713 Jon Young 6th 00:07:57.25 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

32 27 701 Tucker Goss 5th 00:07:58.23 Quitman High School

33 28 634 Gray Stinson 5th 00:07:58.98 A.E. Phillips

34 29 736 leo bryant SR 00:08:11.69 Winnfield

35 30 656 Treston Tucker 6th 00:08:13.24 Choudrant Elementary

36 31 653 Sam Sellers 6th 00:08:15.42 Choudrant Elementary

37 (32) 643 Braxton Adkins 5th 00:08:16.21 Choudrant Elementary

38 33 677 Phoenix Turner 6th 00:08:17.16 Elm Grove Middle School

39 0 699 Kaleb Ring 3rd 00:08:19.65 Northeast Louisiana Home School

40 34 731 Jack Wood 6th 00:08:20.69 West Ridge Middle School

41 0 1025 Bradley Donias K 00:08:21.47 Jesus the Good Shepherd

42 35 665 Lucas Watts 5th 00:08:21.51 Cypress Springs Elementary

43 0 684 Quinn Snellings 6th 00:08:22.08 Grace Episcopal

44 36 742 Tyrin Nears SR 00:08:22.38 Winnfield

45 37 680 john tyler farnell 8th 00:08:23.17 Good Hope Middle School

46 (38) 631 Cooper Lee 5th 00:08:23.33 A.E. Phillips

47 (39) 696 Hudson Wilkerson 6th 00:08:26.19 I.A. Lewis Elementary

48 (40) 706 Carter Roton 5th 00:08:26.49 Quitman High School

49 41 730 Reed Perry 6th 00:08:32.22 West Ridge Middle School

50 (42) 692 Ken'Delle Kennedy 6th 00:08:32.43 I.A. Lewis Elementary

51 0 686 Payden Calahan 6th 00:08:33.60 I.A. Lewis Elementary
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 5th - 6th Boys

52 (43) 639 Ransom Lewis 6th 00:08:35.51 Cedar Creek

53 44 670 Chirstian Jefferson 6th 00:08:36.95 Elm Grove Middle School

54 45 727 Cooper Fox 5th 00:08:37.31 West Ridge Middle School

55 46 669 Isiah Iacono 6th 00:08:44.72 Elm Grove Middle School

56 47 683 peters matthew 8th 00:08:46.28 Good Hope Middle School

57 (48) 645 Brady Gilmore 6th 00:08:47.98 Choudrant Elementary

58 0 733 Colt Guyotte 6th 00:08:49.67 Weston High School

59 0 693 Daulton Price 6th 00:08:50.62 I.A. Lewis Elementary

60 (49) 623 Miles Bennett 6th 00:08:51.73 A.E. Phillips

61 0 649 Mason Laborde 6th 00:08:57.08 Choudrant Elementary

62 0 383 Holland Mcduffie K 00:08:57.66 Unattached

63 0 654 Ryan Snyder 6th 00:08:57.82 Choudrant Elementary

64 (50) 702 Ryder Gray 5th 00:09:00.71 Quitman High School

65 0 722 Jasiah Buggs 6th 00:09:03.60 Summerfield

66 0 644 Bentley Cox 5th 00:09:03.79 Choudrant Elementary

67 51 660 Shelton Chisholm 5th 00:09:05.55 Cypress Springs Elementary

68 52 658 Carsyn Banks 5th 00:09:11.13 Cypress Springs Elementary

69 0 712 Luke Pendergrass 5th 00:09:12.74 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

70 53 662 Hayes McCormick 5th 00:09:13.64 Cypress Springs Elementary

71 0 657 Corbin Watson 6th 00:09:14.85 Choudrant Elementary

72 0 718 Ja'Marcus Goodrum 7th 00:09:14.90 Simsboro Elementary

73 0 633 Noah Smith 5th 00:09:22.14 A.E. Phillips

74 54 664 Fisher Owens 5th 00:09:27.04 Cypress Springs Elementary

75 (55) 676 Luke Trickett 6th 00:09:31.40 Elm Grove Middle School

76 56 740 Chase Johnson SR 00:09:36.58 Winnfield

77 57 744 Kenneth Richard SR 00:09:39.03 Winnfield

78 0 624 Jacob Freeman 6th 00:09:43.32 A.E. Phillips

79 0 1099 Win Edgerton K 00:09:49.15 A.E. Phillips

80 58 726 Latimer Ayerdis 6th 00:09:54.04 West Ridge Middle School

81 59 678 payton blanchard 8th 00:09:55.54 Good Hope Middle School

82 (60) 672 Levi Salter 6th 00:09:56.99 Elm Grove Middle School

83 (61) 641 Bridger Reynolds 6th 00:09:58.05 Cedar Creek

84 (62) 661 Christopher Lee 5th 00:10:02.46 Cypress Springs Elementary

85 0 705 Ben Patton 5th 00:10:03.05 Quitman High School

86 0 629 Jett Jones 5th 00:10:08.93 A.E. Phillips

87 0 648 mason Jackson 5th 00:10:13.48 Choudrant Elementary

88 0 716 Levi Stephenson 6th 00:10:16.58 Ruston Elementary

89 0 630 Reeves Kilpatrick 5th 00:10:17.92 A.E. Phillips

90 63 679 weldon etheridge 8th 00:10:18.62 Good Hope Middle School

91 0 650 Will Marrable 6th 00:10:23.60 Choudrant Elementary

92 0 721 Antonio Buggs 5th 00:10:39.64 Summerfield

93 (64) 663 Colten Otwell 5th 00:10:49.95 Cypress Springs Elementary

94 (65) 739 Brendan Green SR 00:10:56.33 Winnfield

95 (66) 735 Chandler Baker SR 00:11:01.40 Winnfield

96 0 738 River Garrett SR 00:11:07.14 Winnfield

97 0 698 Trenton Ogle 6th 00:11:08.81 North Desoto Middle School

98 0 719 Wade Cooper 6th 00:11:09.20 Sterlington Middle School

99 0 668 Noah Dickerson 6th 00:11:10.44 Elm Grove Middle School

100 0 700 Eli Cox SR 00:11:27.38 Quitman High School

101 0 711 Daniel Asher 6th 00:11:48.88 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

102 0 697 Sawyer Austin 6th 00:11:52.76 North Desoto Middle School

103 0 626 Nolan Hogan 5th 00:11:57.23 A.E. Phillips

104 0 632 Jackson May 6th 00:11:59.65 A.E. Phillips

105 0 659 Travis Barnett 5th 00:12:12.41 Cypress Springs Elementary
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 5th - 6th Boys

106 0 745 Braelyn Vines SR 00:12:24.85 Winnfield

107 0 689 Dash Cook 6th 00:12:32.09 I.A. Lewis Elementary

108 0 741 Micah McManus SR 00:13:12.40 Winnfield

109 (67) 681 ethan frost 8th 00:13:31.42 Good Hope Middle School

110 0 1039 Connor Welch K 00:13:34.57 Crawford Elementary

111 0 1026 Ryan Southwell K 00:14:02.14 Jesus the Good Shepherd

112 0 737 Kale Ferris SR 00:14:13.50 Winnfield

113 0 732 Asiel Diaz 5th 00:14:28.25 Weston High School
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